TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jonathan Ponsard	Zoppini, LLC	04/15/2004	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jonathan Ponsard
Street Address:	110 East Broward Blvd.
Internal Address:	Suite 1900
City:	Fort Lauderdale
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33301
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 78187262		ZO ZEXY.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (954)332-3328

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 954-332-3321

Email: speckham@zoppini.us

Correspondent Name: Jonathan Ponsard

Address Line 1: 110 East Broward Blvd.

Address Line 2: Suite 1900

Address Line 4: Fort Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33301

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sara Peckham

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 781

TRADEMARK REEL: 002829 FRAME: 0080

900007176

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002829 FRAME: 0081

RECORDED: 04/15/2004